FSA Central Office House # Street Name Street Suffix Community Building Type
112 Antogonish 75 ALASKITE LN GEORGEVILLE SDU
112 Antogonish 21 BARNACLE RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 38 BARNACLE RD LIVINGSTONE COVE |SDU
112 Antogonish 23 BEACH RD MALIGNANT COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 39 BEACH RD MALIGNANT COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 15 COTTAGE COUNTRY RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 33 COTTAGE COUNTRY RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 83 COTTAGE COUNTRY RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 107 COTTAGE COUNTRY RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 109 COTTAGE COUNTRY RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 122 COTTAGE COUNTRY RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 134 COTTAGE COUNTRY RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 140 COTTAGE COUNTRY RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 1660 GLEBE RD REAR GEORGEVILLE SDU
112 Antogonish 1769 GLEBE RD REAR GEORGEVILLE 'SDU
112 Antogonish 1917 GLEBE RD GEORGEVILLE SDU
112 Antogonish 7 GOLDEN VIEW LN GEORGEVILLE SDbuU
112 Antogonish 40 GOLDEN VIEW LN GEORGEVILLE SDU
112 Antogonish 57 GOLDEN VIEW LN GEORGEVILLE SDbuU
112 Antogonish 65 GOLDEN VIEW LN GEORGEVILLE SDU
112 Antogonish 120 GOLDEN VIEW LN GEORGEVILLE SDbuU
112 Antogonish 45 GRAMPS RD LIVINGSTONE COVE ' SDU
112 Antogonish 105 GRAMPS RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 7596 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE ' SDU
112 Antogonish 7778 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE  VACANT
112 Antogonish 7802 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE ' SDU
112 Antogonish 7824 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 7949 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 7957 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 7984 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 7993 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8035 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8062 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8115 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8178 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8185 HIGHWAY 337 RD LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8209 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8211 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8241 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8263 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8276 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8293 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8311 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8317 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8325 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8331 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8422 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8423 HIGHWAY 337 HY LIVINGSTONE COVE SDU
112 Antogonish 8482 HIGHWAY 337 HY GEORGEVILLE SDU
112 Antogonish 8484 HIGHWAY 337 HY GEORGEVILLE SDbu
112 Antogonish 8510 HIGHWAY 337 HY GEORGEVILLE SDU
112 Antogonish 8543 HIGHWAY 337 HY GEORGEVILLE SDU
112 Antogonish 8620 HIGHWAY 337 HY GEORGEVILLE VACANT




112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish

8642
8646
8708
8936
8969
8978
9003
9010
9039
9051
9061
9083
9111
9134
9152
9266
9347
9354
9396
9397
9415
9446
9500
9515
9516
9584
9612
9756
9923
9983
10220
10233
10235
10250
10258
10270
10292
10295
10299
10339
10346
10348
10387
10424
10489
10496
10503
10542
10544
10554
10555
10556
10560
10565
10567

HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337

HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY

GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE

Sbu
SDU
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDU
Sbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
Sbu
VACANT
SDbu
SDU
Sbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
SDbu
SDhU
SDbu
VACANT
SDbu
SDhU
SDbu
SDhU
VACANT
SDhU
SDbu
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
SDbu
VACANT
VACANT
SDU
SDbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
MDU
SDhU
SDbu
SDhU



112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish

10591
10592
10594
10602
10604
10620
10626
10631
10632
10633
10636
10646
10665
10699
10700
10720
10743
10745

34
90
119
162
53
55
59
73
135
15
35
9
117
134
144
359
368
388
396
406
432
25
50
63
161
169
215
238
258
286
36
49
52
64
74
75

HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
HIGHWAY 337
LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF
LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF
LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF
LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF
LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF
LUCKY DUCK
LUCKY DUCK
LUCKY DUCK
LUCKY DUCK
LUCKY DUCK
MARSH

MARSH

MARSH

MARSH

MARSH

MARSH

MARSH

MARSH

MARSH

MARSH

MARSH

MARSH
NORTHUMBERLAND
NORTHUMBERLAND
NORTHUMBERLAND
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE
OCEANSIDE

PINE TREE

PINE TREE

PINE TREE

PINE TREE

PINE TREE

PINE TREE

HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
HY
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
LN
LN
LN
LN
LN
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
LN
LN
LN
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
LN
LN
LN
LN
LN
LN

MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
LIVINGSTONE COVE
BALLANTYNES COVE
BALLANTYNES COVE
BALLANTYNES COVE
BALLANTYNES COVE
BALLANTYNES COVE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE

Sbu
SDU
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDU
Sbu
SDU
VACANT
SDU
Sbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
Sbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
SDbu
SDhU
SDbu
SDhU
SDbu
SDhU
SDbu
SDhU
SDbu
SDhU
SDbu
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
COMMERCIAL
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDhU
COMMERCIAL
SDU
SDbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
SDbu
SDU
SDbu
SDhU
SDbu
SDhU



112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112

Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish
Antogonish

78
85
87
88
90
93
102
102
125
126
142
193

PINE TREE
PINE TREE
PINE TREE
PINE TREE
PINE TREE
PINE TREE
XANADU
XANADU
XANADU
XANADU
XANADU
XANADU

LN
LN
LN
LN
LN
LN
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD
RD

MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
MALIGNANT COVE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE
GEORGEVILLE

Sbu
SDU
Sbu
SDhU
Sbu
SDU
Sbu
SDU
SDU
SDU
SDU
SDU



