

FSA	Central Office	House #	Street Name	Street Suffix	Community	Building Type
112	Antogonish	75	ALASKITE	LN	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	21	BARNACLE	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	38	BARNACLE	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	23	BEACH	RD	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	39	BEACH	RD	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	15	COTTAGE COUNTRY	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	33	COTTAGE COUNTRY	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	83	COTTAGE COUNTRY	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	107	COTTAGE COUNTRY	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	109	COTTAGE COUNTRY	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	122	COTTAGE COUNTRY	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	134	COTTAGE COUNTRY	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	140	COTTAGE COUNTRY	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	1660	GLEBE	RD	REAR GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	1769	GLEBE	RD	REAR GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	1917	GLEBE	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	7	GOLDEN VIEW	LN	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	40	GOLDEN VIEW	LN	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	57	GOLDEN VIEW	LN	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	65	GOLDEN VIEW	LN	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	120	GOLDEN VIEW	LN	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	45	GRAMPS	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	105	GRAMPS	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	7596	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	7778	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	VACANT
112	Antogonish	7802	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	7824	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	7949	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	7957	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	7984	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	7993	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8035	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8062	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8115	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8178	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8185	HIGHWAY 337	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8209	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8211	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8241	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8263	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8276	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8293	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8311	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8317	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8325	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8331	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8422	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8423	HIGHWAY 337	HY	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8482	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8484	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8510	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8543	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	8620	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	VACANT

112	Antagonish	8642	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	8646	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	8708	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	8936	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	8969	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	8978	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9003	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9010	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9039	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9051	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9061	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9083	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	VACANT
112	Antagonish	9111	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9134	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9152	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9266	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9347	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9354	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9396	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9397	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9415	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9446	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	VACANT
112	Antagonish	9500	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9515	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9516	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9584	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9612	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	VACANT
112	Antagonish	9756	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9923	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	9983	HIGHWAY 337	HY	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10220	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10233	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10235	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10250	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10258	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10270	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10292	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10295	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10299	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10339	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10346	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10348	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10387	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10424	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10489	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	VACANT
112	Antagonish	10496	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	VACANT
112	Antagonish	10503	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10542	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10544	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10554	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10555	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10556	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	MDU
112	Antagonish	10560	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10565	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antagonish	10567	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU

112	Antogonish	10591	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10592	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10594	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10602	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10604	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10620	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10626	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10631	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10632	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	VACANT
112	Antogonish	10633	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10636	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10646	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10665	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10699	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10700	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10720	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10743	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	10745	HIGHWAY 337	HY	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	6	LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	34	LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	90	LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	119	LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	162	LIVINGSTONE COVE WHARF	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	53	LUCKY DUCK	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	55	LUCKY DUCK	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	59	LUCKY DUCK	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	73	LUCKY DUCK	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	135	LUCKY DUCK	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	15	MARSH	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	35	MARSH	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	96	MARSH	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	117	MARSH	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	134	MARSH	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	144	MARSH	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	359	MARSH	RD	LIVINGSTONE COVE	COMMERCIAL
112	Antogonish	368	MARSH	RD	BALLANTYNES COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	388	MARSH	RD	BALLANTYNES COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	396	MARSH	RD	BALLANTYNES COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	406	MARSH	RD	BALLANTYNES COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	432	MARSH	RD	BALLANTYNES COVE	COMMERCIAL
112	Antogonish	25	NORTHUMBERLAND	LN	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	50	NORTHUMBERLAND	LN	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	63	NORTHUMBERLAND	LN	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	161	OCEANSIDE	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	169	OCEANSIDE	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	215	OCEANSIDE	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	238	OCEANSIDE	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	258	OCEANSIDE	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	286	OCEANSIDE	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	36	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	49	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	52	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	64	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	74	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	75	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU

112	Antogonish	78	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	85	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	87	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	88	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	90	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	93	PINE TREE	LN	MALIGNANT COVE	SDU
112	Antogonish	102	XANADU	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	102	XANADU	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	125	XANADU	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	126	XANADU	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	142	XANADU	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU
112	Antogonish	193	XANADU	RD	GEORGEVILLE	SDU